BAILEY DUNNAGE/
AUBREY HAIVE

Vocal: High Baritone |

2015 - 2017
2016
2015
2016
2017
2017

2016
2017

2022
2019

2018

2018

2023

2022

2023

2020

2017

2017

Height: 169cm |

Hair: Dark Brown

BACHELOR OF ARTS (Music Theatre)
Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts

VOCAL TUTORS: Patricia Price, Liz Pascoe

RENT
ATLANTIS (Draft 8)

A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S DREAM

CHICAGO
HEATHERS
BRING IT ON
42ND STREET

MUSICALS

RENT

DREAMSONG
FUGITIVE SONGS

TICK, TICK... BOOM!

FILM/TV

SPECSAVERS COMMERCIAL

RUPAUL'S DRAG RACE
DOWN UNDER SEASON 2

FREELANCE
CABAR-AIVE WITH AUBREY

HAIVE

BAILEY'S BOTANICAL BAND

EP ALBUM

BUSKE RS LAMENT

Benny
Theo
Puck
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble

Angel

Neville
Matt

Micahel

Aubrey
Haive

Aubrey
Haive

180 Swan St, Cremorne, VIC 3121
contact@baileydunnage.com

(9]
(+61) 431408 490 g

www.baileydunnage.com

| Eyes:Brown | Weight: 60kg

D: Adam Mitchell

D: Matthew Lee Robinson

D: Trent Baker

D: Crispin Taylor C: Michael Ralph
D: Andrew Lewis C: Bernie Bernard
D: Jay James-Moody C: Michael Ralph
D: Jason Langley C Lisa O'Dea

The Court Theatre New Zealand

EbbFlow Theatre Co. Alex Theatre

Sonder Theatre Co.  Chapel off Chapel

Lonely Arcade MC Showroom

SPECSAVERS AUS/NZ

Warner Brothers New Zealand

World of Wonder

A self devised Cabaret about my drag career.

A self devised online musical web series funded
by the City of Melbourne COVID-19 Arts Grants.

Recorded “Acoustic Covers” album with 6 covers
available on iTunes, Spotify + more.

Wrote and performed a 1 hour original comedy
cabaret about my life as a busker since age 12.

Guitar, Drag, Looping (Loop Pedal), Graphic Design



