BAILEY DUNNAGE/ **AUBREY HAIVE**

180 Swan St, Cremorne, VIC 3121 contact@baileydunnage.com (+61) 431 408 490 www.baileydunnage.com

Vocal: High Baritor	ne Height: 169cm Ha	ir: Dark Brow	n Eyes: Brown	Weight: 60kg
TRAINING	BACHELOR OF ARTS (Music Theatre) Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts			
2015 - 2017	VOCAL TUTORS: Patricia Price, Liz Pascoe			
2016 2015 2016 2017 2017 2016 2017	RENT ATLANTIS (Draft 8) A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S DREAM CHICAGO HEATHERS BRING IT ON 42ND STREET	Benny Theo Puck Ensemble Ensemble Ensemble	D: Adam Mitchell D: Matthew Lee Robin D: Trent Baker D: Crispin Taylor D: Andrew Lewis D: Jay James-Moody D: Jason Langley	C: Michael Ralph C: Bernie Bernard
EXPERIENCE	MUSICALS			
2022	RENT	Angel	The Court Theatre	New Zealand
2019	DREAMSONG	Neville	EbbFlow Theatre Co.	Alex Theatre
2018	FUGITIVE SONGS	Matt	Sonder Theatre Co.	Chapel off Chapel
2018	TICK, TICK BOOM!	Micahel	Lonely Arcade	MC Showroom
	FILM / TV			
2023	SPECSAVERS COMMERCIAL	Aubrey Haive	SPECSAVERS	AUS/NZ
2022	RUPAUL'S DRAG RACE DOWN UNDER SEASON 2	Aubrey Haive	Warner Brothers World of Wonder	New Zealand
	FREELANCE			
2023	CABAR-AIVE WITH AUBREY HAIVE	A self devised Cabaret about my drag career.		
2020	BAILEY'S BOTANICAL BAND	A self devised online musical web series funded by the City of Melbourne COVID-19 Arts Grants.		
2017	EP ALBU M	Recorded "Acoustic Covers" album with 6 covers available on iTunes, Spotify + more.		
2017	BUSKERS LAMENT	Wrote and performed a 1 hour original comedy cabaret about my life as a busker since age 12.		
SKILLS	Guitar, Drag, Looping (Loop Pedal), Graphic Design			